TRUSTEES LIED OFFICIAL 2008 4 2
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY
Patricia Ralphson for Barbara
Mounts and Thomas Clifford
Bavarly laust Company
MUSI AND PRESSENT AND TO THE PARENTS OF THE PARENT STREET OF THE PARENTS OF THE PARENTS

	must and resembnit strikes		(The	above spac	e for Recorde	r's use only)				
	THE GRANTOR, BEVERLY TRUST COMPAN BANK under the provisions of a deed or deeds in Trust Agreement dated the 31st day of Number 5-0473, for the considerations in hand paid, company SALIAN	st, duly ro of ition of	ecorded Janua Ten a	and deliv ry nd : no/	ered to said	l corporatio.	n in pursuance Uknown as T	ola Pusi		
	party of the second part, whose address is 72 Par	cliamer	it Dr.	W.	Palos H	eights,	Illinois			
		Cook			/, Illinois, to				Date	12 E
	the following described real estate situated in  An undivided one-half (1/2) of Lot	23 (ex	cept	the Ea	st 80 fe	et there	of and		-	Fremphunder  4. R.P. Franck
	except that part taken for wident Lot 24 (except the East 80 feet to part lying South of the Center life of Pleasant Avenue and Spruc South East quarter of Section 6, Third Principal Meridian, and Wesland St. Louis Kailroad right of v	ing 95t thereof ine of ce Stre Townsh st of t	h Str ) in Hopki et No ip 37 he We	eet) a Longwo nson P rth of North st lin	nd the S od Subdi lace, Ea the Sou , Range e of Pit	outh Hall vision o st of Ce th line 14 East tsburgh,	f of f that nter of the of the	i rujulonen d	dantion	Take to
	Permanent Index № 25-06-424-029 Commonly known as: 1814 West 95t	h St.						ethaen n	1	I., qds.bz
		rapn	, 1945 î.L	Section	, Seetlan ි 200,1-4명 어	ong tubbs ( The Chicag	or O	entall(e)		of Panagraph "E", Section
	4-20-92 Indu	180	Buyer,	Soller, c	or Delibrobal	other red 1444 TRAI	4 7879 04/2	9/92	Q?::1	\$25.0 13:00
	Together with the tenements and appurtences theret	into belo	nging.		* 40	รู้ รู้ชื่อผู้ รู้ รู้ชับ	ALCOUR AL	R Z Z	73	42
	To have and to hold unto said party of the second p	art said	premise	forever.					ļ	
	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise the terms of said deed or deeds in Trust delivered to a This deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust D payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the	aid Trust ced or m	ce in po ortgáge.	isuance o isasy, o	of the Trust . Frecord in s	Agreement :	above mentior	ned.		<b>4</b>
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has caused signed to these presents by its Asst. Vice 20th day of Apri	: Preside	rate scal nt and a	to be her attested 1	no effixed, y its Ass 12 92	and has cau	sed its name to Trust Officer (	) be this	THE P	a de la companya de l
	BE	VERLY	THUST	COMP.	ANY IS 25	rcessor Tri	istee p <del>o nf</del> aresi	aid	12.5	
		H	2		(0	2,0	, X		ç	;;
	ny	Ass	<i>2/11.</i>	æ≦	Vice Presiden	5-2-50			1	Ai Ci
			12	1	8					<u></u>
	. AT	TEST	ASS	va	Trust Officer	70	was f		**	# # K
						[ []	Ò		3	<u></u>
	STATE OF MAINOIS 1, the undersigned, a	Notary Pu	hlic in and	for the Co	inty and State	aforesaid, DO	HEREBY CERT	TFY		
	COUNTY OF COOK SS that the above named BEVERLY TRUST COMPY subscribed to the foregoing in Trust Officer respectively, app the said instrument as their owness and numerous sthering will.	Asst. VNY, Gran istrument i cared before in free and v orth, and the	Vior, persons such e me this objections. objections with the content of the conte	e Presider nally know As lay in perso net and as th ASSL.	nt and Ass on to me to be set. Vice mandacknow he free and yoli Trust (	the same pers President and ledged that the intury act of sa Officer then an	Trust Officer of ons whose names is a constant of the constant	the are ered r the lged	BASK C	955
	" OFFICIAL SENGMENTS. SCHOOL L. SEE TOTAL.	Trust Off ation to be das the free	ficer as cu affixed to and volu	stodian of said instru nary act of	the corporate intent as said said Corporat	seal of said Co ASSE. ion for the uses			(n) (Marchae	2004
	NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS wen under my hand MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/12/95	od and Not	inal Sea	20t 20t oury Publ	2 of	April	19_92 'e/			
_	NAME					FOR	INFORMATION O	NLY		? .
	D STREET Beverly Trust Co. 10312 S. Cicero				12-	ISEAT STREET	ADDRESS OF ABO LED PROPERTY HI	OVE		
	L cory Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453		1 21	/ Wost	95+h ST					

OB

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER

I V E R Y

INSTRUCTIONS

Chicago, Illinois

Reorder from Qualitype Graphics & Printing Chicago 312/239-0600 IB4/887C

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

## UNOFFICIAL<sub>2</sub>COPY 4 2

## EXEMPT AND ABI TRANSFER DECLARATION STATEMENT REQUIRED UNDER PUBLIC ACT 87-543 COOK COUNTY ONLY

The GRANTOR or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the GRANTEE shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person; an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois; a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois; or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

do business or a other entity red	cquire and hold title tognized as a person and	s; a partnership authorized to o real estate in Illinois; or authorized to do business or aws of the State of Illinois.
DatedApril 2	0	GRANTOR OF MENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF COOK )	Ž-	
	CAFOL L. SEE	
My commission expires:	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/12/98 ************************************	NOTARY PUBLIC
GRANTEE shown on trust is either corporation author estate in Illinoi and hold title to a person and auth	the deed or assignment of a natural person; an Ill prized to do business or as; a partnership author; real estate in Illinois; orized to do business or laws of the State of Ill	erifies that the name of the beneficial interest in a land linois corporation or foreign acquire and hold title to real ized to do business or acquire or other entity recognized as acquire and hold title to real linois.  GRANTEZ OR AGENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS)  ) SS: COUNTY OF COOK )	,	Co
	TO ME THIS OF PAID HOLDS SEAPPET I	. 1992.
My commission expires:	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/12/98	NOTARY PUBLIC

MOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a GRANTEE shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or AB: to be recorded in Cook County, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of Illinois Real Estate Transaction Tax Act)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Coop County Clerk's Office

a Martine and the second of the control of the cont

State Control of the